Interlagos

4 a 6 Setembro

2a Etapa 2020

‘ WGAYD ESROR{IVAIBEFAUNOMEOBIEISM®

veorcs‘es

www.verderesso.com.br

Liga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 2

Sexta

3 Race Cup / Turismo N

Interlagos 4,309 Km
04/09/2020 13:30.

B

"

Qualify (20:00 Time) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 2:21.493 | - 13:43:08.106 4 2:38.691 +9.029 13:44:04.396
(186) SILVIO BELLUCCI 5 2:22.761 +1.268 13:45:30.867 5 2:29.662 ‘ - 13:46:34.058
1 13:35:34.985 6 2:22.490 +0.997 13:47:53.357 6 2:30.126 +0.464 13:49:04.184
2 2:10.856 +1.374 13:37:45.841 7 2:31.454 +9.961 13:50:24.811 7 2:30.025 +0.363 13:51:34.209
3 2:10.106 +0.624 13:39:55.947 8 2:23.262 +1.769 13:52:48.073 8 2:30.661 +0.999 13:54:04.870
4 2:09.482 - 13:42:05.429
5 2:12.162 +2.680 13:44:17.591 (8) JOAO P RODRIGUES/ FABIO S RODRIGUES (4) RICARDO DE BARROS
1 13:35:59.817 1 13:36:24.923
(72) HENRY SHIMURA/ LUIS FINOTI 2 2:25.810 +3.550 13:38:25.627 2 2:38.945 +5.134 13:39:03.868
1 - 13:43:00.171 3 2:26.044 +3.784 13:40:51.671 3 2:36.890 +3.079 13:41:40.758
2 2:10.603 +0.898 13:45:10.774 4 2:26.457 +4.197 13:43:18.128 4 2:41.950 +8.139 13:44:22.708
3 2:10.759 +1.054 13:47:21.533 5 2:22.850 +0.590 13:45:40.978 5 2:36.854 +3.043 13:46:59.562
4 2:09.705 - 13:49:31.238 6 2:22.260 - 13:48:03.238 6 2:34.675 +0.864 13:49:34.237
7 2:22.641 +0.381 13:50:25.879 7 2:33.811 _ 13:52:08.048
(11) JULIANO APARECIDO BARROS 8 2:23.107 +0.847 13:52:48.986
1 13:35:45.706 (30) CARLOS EDUARDO HARMEL
2 2:14.482 +0.703 13:38:00.188 (2) RODRIGO DETILIO 1 13:59:55.844
3 2:13.779 - 13:40:13.967 1 13:36:00.644
4 2:13.996 +0.217 13:42:27.963 2 2:22.521 | - 13:38:23.165
5 2:13.954 +0.175 13:44:41.917 3 2:23.721 +1.200 13:40:46.886
6 2:14.897 +1.118 13:46:56.814 4 2:22.564 +0.043 13:43:09.450
7 2:16.140 +2.361 13:49:12.954 5 2:24.729 +2.208 13:45:34.179
8 2:14.301 +0.522  13:51:27.255 6 2:23.360 +0.839  13:47:57.539
9 2:14.936 +1.157 13:53:42.191
(1) SIQUEIRA/ VISCARDI
(63) CARLOS EDUARDO GERAISSATTI 1 13:36:07.743
1 13:36:53.347 2 2:23.150 | - 13:38:30.893
2 2:25.551 +8.852 13:39:18.898 3 7:11.924 +4:48.774 13:45:42.817
3 2:22.655 +5.956 13:41:41.553 4 2:39.799 +16.649 13:48:22.616
4 8:35.347 +6:18.648 13:50:16.900 5 2:42.001 +18.851 13:51:04.617
5 2:16.699 - 13:52:33.599 6 2:40.514 +17.364 13:53:45.131
(140) FERNANDO P NETO / FERNANDO MORASSI (5) PERONI/RIBERI
1 13:36:28.675 1 13:36:30.646
2 2:24.986 +5.359 13:38:53.661 2 2:26.508 +3.004 13:38:57.154
3 2:22.667 +3.040 13:41:16.328 3 2:24.476 +0.972 13:41:21.630
4 2:22.169 +2.542 13:43:38.497 4 2:23.504 | - 13:43:45.134
5 2:20.776 +1.149 13:45:59.273 5 2:24.384 +0.880 13:46:09.518
6 2:20.860 +1.233 13:48:20.133 6 2:24.734 +1.230 13:48:34.252
7 2:19.627 - 13:50:39.760 7 2:37.308 +13.804 13:51:11.560
8 2:21.107 +1.480 13:53:00.867 8 2:39.604 +16.100 13:53:51.164
(753) GABRIEL WEITZEL (6) MARCIO GIORDANO PANICO
1 13:39:36.799 1 13:36:09.591
2 2:19.888 - 13:41:56.687 2 2:26.391 +1.428 13:38:35.982
3 2:25.728 +0.765 13:41:01.710
(95) RENATO MAIA DE RESENDE 4 2:39.946 +14.983 13:43:41.656
1 - 13:44:23.659 5 2:25.894 +0.931 13:46:07.550
2 2:20.924 +0.848 13:46:44.583 6 2:24.963 | - 13:48:32.513
3 2:20.076 - 13:49:04.659 7 2:30.391 +5.428 13:51:02.904
4 2:21.976 +1.900 13:51:26.635 8 2:25.045 +0.082 13:53:27.949
(10) MARCUS INDIO (3) VALMIR CANDEU / LUIGI BRUNO
1 13:35:59.372 1 13:36:10.524
2 2:22.010 +0.875 13:38:21.382 2 2:27.956 +2.554 13:38:38.480
3 2:21.135 - 13:40:42.517 3 2:27.993 +2.591 13:41:06.473
4 2:22.316 +1.181 13:43:04.833 4 2:27.562 +2.160 13:43:34.035
5 2:29.503 +8.368 13:45:34.336 5 2:27.129 +1.727 13:46:01.164
6 2:23.079 +1.944 13:47:57.415 6 2:26.610 +1.208 13:48:27.774
7 2:21.420 +0.285 13:50:18.835 7 2:25.402 | - 13:50:53.176
8 2:21.961 +0.826 13:52:40.796 8 2:25.477 +0.075 13:53:18.653
(9) ALEXANDRE SILVA DE ANGELO (7) LUIS HENRIQUE AQUAVIVA
1 - 13:36:01.944 1 - 13:36:23.549
2 2:21.919 +0.426 13:38:23.863 2 2:31.172 +1.510 13:38:54.721
3 2:22.750 +1.257 13:40:46.613 3 2:30.984 +1.322 13:41:25.705
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